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General Information

Name of the Company : Sahara Housingfina Corporation Limited

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 511533, SAHARA HOUSINGFINA CORPORATION, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

General information [Abstract]

Name of the company

Sahara Housingfina Corporation Limited

Scrip code

511533

Corporate identity number

L18100WB1991PLC099782

Address of registered office of company

SAHARA INDIA SADAN, 2A SHAKESPEARE SARANI, KOLKATA
- 700071

Permanent account number of entity

AAACLA4104H

Name of the scrip

SAHARA HOUSINGFINA CORPORATION

Class of security

Equity shares

Type of report Quarterly
Reason for additional filling

Whet!le‘er company has more than one class of shares or No
securities

Whether company is SME No

Date of report 30-6-2015
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Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company : Sahara Housingfina Corporation Limited

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 511533, SAHARA HOUSINGFINA CORPORATION, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes

Partly paid-up shares

Number of | As a percentage of total
ID | Description partly paid-up shares partly paid- | number of partly paid-up
up shares shares

As a percentage of total number of shares
of the company

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

Number of | As a percentage of total As a percentage of total number of shares
outstanding | number of outstanding of the company, assuming full conversion of
securities convertible securities the convertible securities

Description of outstanding

1D convertible securities

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Warrants

As a percentage of total number of shares
of the company, assuming full conversion of
warrants

Number of | As a percentage of total

ID | Description of warrants
warrants number of warrants

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants 7000000
and convertible securities
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Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Name of the Company : Sahara Housingfina Corporation Limited

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 511533, SAHARA HOUSINGFINA CORPORATION, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares

Notes

Category code

Total Shareholding as a
percentage of total
number of shares

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

Number of
shareholders

Total
number
of
shares

Number of
shares held in
dematerialised
form

As a
percentage
of (A+B)

As a
percentage
of
(A+B+C)

Number
of
shares

Asa
percentage

@O

an

L

av)

(\2)

(VD

(VID)

(VI

(IX)=
(VIID/(IV)*100

(A)

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

@

Indian

@

Individuals or Hindu
undivided family

(b)

Central government or
State government(s)

(©)

Bodies corporate

4994587

4994587

71.35

71.35

@

Financial institutions or
banks

(e)

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub Total (A) (1)

4994587

4994587

71.35

71.35

0]

Foreign

@

Non-resident individuals or
foreign individuals

(b)

Bodies corporate

(©

Institutions

@

Qualified foreign investor

(e

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub-Total (A) (2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A) = (A)

1)+(A)2)

4994587

4994587

71.35

71.35

(B)

Public Shareholding

@

Institutions

(@)

Mutual funds or UTI

(b)

Financial institutions or
banks

Central government or
State government(s)

Venture capital funds

Insurance companies

Foreign institutional
investors

(2

Foreign venture capital
investors

(h)

Qualified foreign investor

file:///C:/Users/Tamal/Desktop/SHP_30062015.html

3/8



7/20/2015

SHP_30062015.htm|

(k)

Description
(specify) el
pectly Shareholder

Any other

Total Others

Sub Total (B) (1)

2

Non-Institutions

()

Bodies corporate

129

822858

819158

11.76

11.76

(b)

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs one lakh

7596

991183

781177

14.16

14.16

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs one
lakh

162376

162376

2.32

2.32

(©

Qualified foreign investor

@

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Non-
Institutions Clearing

Shareholders | Members
1

30

20977

20977

0.3

0.3

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
2

NRI

19

5686

5686

0.08

0.08

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
3

Other

2333

2333

0.03

0.03

Total Others

52

28996

28996

0.41

0.41

Sub-total (B) (2)

7785

2005413

1791707

28.65

28.65

Total Public Shareholding (B) =

B)M)+(B)(2)

7785

2005413

1791707

28.65

28.65

TOTAL (A)+(B)

7788

7000000

6786294

100

100

©

Shares held by custodians and against which depository receipts have been issued

@

Promoter and promoter
group

0]

Public

Total Shares held by Custodians

©)

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

7788

7000000

6786294

100
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(I (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
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category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company : Sahara Housingfina Corporation Limited

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 511533, SAHARA HOUSINGFINA CORPORATION, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes
Sr. Details of Shares Encumbered Share Details of warrants Detal!s‘of convertible
No. held securities
Total
shares
(including
underlying
Warrants Convertible | shares
As a held as a securities | assuming
As a percentage percentage as full .
Number Number Number of | percentage |conversion
Name of percentage | Encumbered of grand of total .
of the As a of convertible | of total of
the of grand |- number of total (A) + numbers e
shares percentage warrants securities |numbers of | warrants
shareholder total (A) + |shares B) +(C) of .
held held held convertible [and
(B) + (C) of clause warrants " .
(@) of the securities convertible
same class of same securities)
class as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital
@O | an (1) av) V) VD~ M(a) (VID | (VIID) | dX) X) XD (XID)
V)/AID*100
Sahara
1 |[Prime City (2940000 42 42
Limited
Sahara India
2 |Cor 1638587 |23.41 23.41
Investment
Limited
Sahara India
3 |Financeand ]y 6600 |5.94 5.94
Investment
Limited
Total 4994587|71.35 71.35
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(D (¢) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to
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the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the Company : Sahara Housingfina Corporation Limited

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 511533, SAHARA HOUSINGFINA CORPORATION, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding
more than one percentage of the total number of shares

Notes

Sr. Details of Shares held Details of warrants Detal!s.of convertible
No. securities
Warrants Convertible | Total shares
Shares as percentage held as a securities as | (including underlying
N £ Number | of total number of Number |percentage |Number of | percentage |shares assuming full
thame 0 of the shares {i.e, Grand of of total convertible | of total conversion of
he hold shares [ Total (A) + (B) + (C) warrants | numbers of |securities |numbers of |warrants and
Shareholder | yeid indicated in statement | held warrants of | held convertible | convertible securities)
at para (I) (a) above} the same securities of | as a percentage of
class same class diluted share capital
® | an am [av ™) (VD (D)) (VII) | (VIID) axy
Gandevi
1 |Sommeree 73044 | 10.33 10.33
Private
Limited
Total 723044 |10.33 10.33
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(D) (c) (ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons (together
with PAC) belonging to the category Public and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

SHP_30062015.htm|

Name of the Company : Sahara Housingfina Corporation Limited

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 511533, SAHARA HOUSINGFINA CORPORATION, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category
"Public" and holding more than five percentage of the total number of shares of the company

Notes

Sr. Details of Shares held Details of warrants Detal!s.of convertible
No. securities
Warrants Convertible | Total shares
Shares as percentage held as a securities as | (including underlying
N £ Number | of total number of Number |percentage |Number of | percentage |shares assuming full
thame 0 of the shares {i.e, Grand of of total convertible | of total conversion of
he hold shares [ Total (A) + (B) + (C) warrants | numbers of |securities | numbers of |warrants and
Shareholder | ypeid indicated in statement | held warrants of | held convertible | convertible securities)
at para (I) (a) above} the same securities of | as a percentage of
class same class diluted share capital
® | an am [av ™) (VD (I)(a) (VII) | (VIID) axy
Gandevi
1 |Sommeree | 73044 | 10.33 10.33
Private
Limited
Total 723044 |10.33 10.33
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